
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
570 
306 
529 
566 

38 
505 
361 
515 
537 
243 

87 
577 
337 
533 
603 

68 
539 
579 
316 
560 
308 
555 
604 
307 
342 
584 
544 

Name 
VITALI Luca 
BILO' Riccardo 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
MAFFI Mattia 
KOLB Denis 
CABELLO Cesare 
FOSSATI Walter 
BRAMONTI Alessandro 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
KOLB Katja 
HARENDT Oliver 
MONTI Marco 
MARCUCCI Marlon 
COZZOLINO Luigi 
SQUARCINI Simone 
WASER Michael 
EDERLE Andrea 
MORO Simone 
DE GRADI Nicholas 
LEONI Rudy 
BUCCAFURNI Claudio 
GRAZIANI Andrea 
TADDEI Michael 
BLASOTTA Paolo 
PFISTER Bettina 
PAOLUCCI Simone 
FERRI Massimo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:53.061 
2:04.099 
2:04.525 
2:05.075 
2:05.192 
2:05.260 
2:05.390 
2:05.628 
2:06.183 
2:06.265 
2:06.319 
2:06.689 
2:06.691 
2:07.017 
2:07.027 
2:07.050 
2:07.258 
2:07.387 
2:07.648 
2:07.812 
2:07.894 
2:08.918 
2:09.269 
2:09.366 
2:09.955 
2:10.189 
2:11.378 

In 
4 
7 
5 
6 
2 
6 
2 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
7 
6 
6 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
6 
1 
2 
3 
6 
1 

Diff 

11.038 
11.464 
12.014 
12.131 
12.199 
12.329 
12.567 
13.122 
13.204 
13.258 
13.628 
13.630 
13.956 
13.966 
13.989 
14.197 
14.326 
14.587 
14.751 
14.833 
15.857 
16.208 
16.305 
16.894 
17.128 
18.317 

Gap 

11.038 
0.426 
0.550 
0.117 
0.068 
0.130 
0.238 
0.555 
0.082 
0.054 
0.370 
0.002 
0.326 
0.010 
0.023 
0.208 
0.129 
0.261 
0.164 
0.082 
1.024 
0.351 
0.097 
0.589 
0.234 
1.189 

Club 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 15:56:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:35:50 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 15:35 


